
WOMENS 9-12 PWT RESULTS

Womens 9-12 PWT Bench results
# Name Team Weight Bench Points

1 Emily Saucedo Hugoton 225.0 155.0 10

2 Lainey Oswald Iola High School 190.0 145.0 8

3 Jiamilett  Rodriquez Scott City 224.0 145.0 6

4 Yoselin Acosta Chapman High School 191.8 130.0 4

5 Taylee Williams Perry-Lecompton 227.3 130.0 2

6 Josie Boyden Perry-Lecompton 190.3 125.0 1

7 Kinsey Burgess Chapman High School 194.6 120.0 0

8 Ana Valazques Iola High School 215.0 120.0 0

9 Addison Vathauer Perry-Lecompton 223.6 120.0 0

10 Addison Griggs Neodesha High School 249.2 120.0 0

11 Addy Stapp Clay Center Community High School 191.2 115.0 0

12 Addison Fergunson Iola High School 202.0 100.0 0

13 Karter Bynum Neodesha High School 210.0 0.0 0

Womens 9-12 PWT Squat results
# Name Team Weight Squat Points

1 Jiamilett  Rodriquez Scott City 224.0 375.0 10

2 Emily Saucedo Hugoton 225.0 330.0 8

3 Taylee Williams Perry-Lecompton 227.3 295.0 6

4 Yoselin Acosta Chapman High School 191.8 285.0 4

5 Lainey Oswald Iola High School 190.0 260.0 2

6 Addison Vathauer Perry-Lecompton 223.6 255.0 1

7 Addison Griggs Neodesha High School 249.2 255.0 0

8 Josie Boyden Perry-Lecompton 190.3 245.0 0



# Name Team Weight Squat Points

9 Ana Valazques Iola High School 215.0 235.0 0

10 Kinsey Burgess Chapman High School 194.6 225.0 0

11 Addison Fergunson Iola High School 202.0 215.0 0

12 Addy Stapp Clay Center Community High School 191.2 140.0 0

13 Karter Bynum Neodesha High School 210.0 0.0 0

Womens 9-12 PWT Clean results
# Name Team Weight Clean Points

1 Jiamilett  Rodriquez Scott City 224.0 205.0 10

2 Lainey Oswald Iola High School 190.0 175.0 8

3 Yoselin Acosta Chapman High School 191.8 170.0 6

4 Kinsey Burgess Chapman High School 194.6 145.0 4

5 Taylee Williams Perry-Lecompton 227.3 145.0 2

6 Josie Boyden Perry-Lecompton 190.3 135.0 1

7 Addison Vathauer Perry-Lecompton 223.6 125.0 0

8 Emily Saucedo Hugoton 225.0 125.0 0

9 Ana Valazques Iola High School 215.0 120.0 0

10 Addison Fergunson Iola High School 202.0 105.0 0

11 Addison Griggs Neodesha High School 249.2 100.0 0

12 Addy Stapp Clay Center Community High School 191.2 75.0 0

13 Karter Bynum Neodesha High School 210.0 0.0 0

Womens 9-12 PWT Overall results
# Name Team Weight Overall Points

1 Jiamilett  Rodriquez Scott City 224.0 725.0 10

2 Emily Saucedo Hugoton 225.0 610.0 8

3 Yoselin Acosta Chapman High School 191.8 585.0 6

4 Lainey Oswald Iola High School 190.0 580.0 4



# Name Team Weight Overall Points

5 Taylee Williams Perry-Lecompton 227.3 570.0 2

6 Josie Boyden Perry-Lecompton 190.3 505.0 1

7 Addison Vathauer Perry-Lecompton 223.6 500.0 0

8 Kinsey Burgess Chapman High School 194.6 490.0 0

9 Ana Valazques Iola High School 215.0 475.0 0

10 Addison Griggs Neodesha High School 249.2 475.0 0

11 Addison Fergunson Iola High School 202.0 420.0 0

12 Addy Stapp Clay Center Community High School 191.2 330.0 0

13 Karter Bynum Neodesha High School 210.0 0.0 0

Womens 9-12 PWT Ratio results
# Name Team Weight Ratio Points

12 Jiamilett  Rodriquez Scott City 224.0 3.237

19 Lainey Oswald Iola High School 190.0 3.053

20 Yoselin Acosta Chapman High School 191.8 3.05

26 Emily Saucedo Hugoton 225.0 2.711

27 Josie Boyden Perry-Lecompton 190.3 2.654

29 Kinsey Burgess Chapman High School 194.6 2.518

30 Taylee Williams Perry-Lecompton 227.3 2.508

35 Addison Vathauer Perry-Lecompton 223.6 2.236

36 Ana Valazques Iola High School 215.0 2.209

37 Addison Fergunson Iola High School 202.0 2.079

39 Addison Griggs Neodesha High School 249.2 1.906

40 Addy Stapp Clay Center Community High School 191.2 1.726

44 Karter Bynum Neodesha High School 210.0 0.0


